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JOHN H. CROWTHER OF IDAHO, INC.

A Subsidiary of John H. Crowther, Inc.

Directors and Officers

Directors

- - - -

Warren 8. Stanley

John R. Hartman

Robert A. Scott

Officers
Warren S. Stanley
Chairman
Daniel V.
President

Colacurcio

John R. Hartman
Executive Vice President

Robert A. Scott
Chief Financial officer
& Treasurer

Michael Hamby
Senior vVice President

Jerry D. Pollard
Vice President

Paul D. Ziccarelli
Corporate Secretary

J.B. Friemann
Assistant Secretary

Jacquelyn T. Moya
Assistant Secretary

Incorporated S
State of Incorporation:
Federal ID Number :
1991

Revised: May 6,

Date Taking
Office

10/01/88

10/01/88

10/01/88

10/01/88

10/01/88

10/01/88

01/12/87

10/01/88

04-12-91

05/01/89

10/01/88

05/02/85

Idaho

82-0336567

August 11, 1977

e

Business Address

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California

3699 Wilshire Boulevarad
Los Angeles, California
2001 6th Avenue
Seattle, Washington

Emerald Street
Idaho

8601 W.
Boise,

385 Washington Street
St. Paul, Minnesota

1801 McGill College Aven
Montreal, Quebec, Canada

3699 Wilshire Boulevard
Los Angeles, California



